PLEASE BE ADVISED

BLUE RIDGE PLASTIC SURGERY GROUP, PLLC, IS A SEPARATELY OWNED AND OPERATED COMPANY. TOTAL VEIN CARE LEASES SPACE FROM BLUE RIDGE PLASTIC SURGERY GROUP ONLY. BLUE RIDGE PLASTIC SURGERY GROUP IS NOT, NOR ARE ITS DOCTORS, NURSES, AGENTS OR EMPLOYEES AFFILIATED WITH TOTAL VEIN CARE.

BLUE RIDGE PLASTIC SURGERY GROUP EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FROM ACTS OR OMISSIONS ARISING OUT OF SERVICES PROVIDED BY TOTAL VEIN CARE, PLLC.

 DATE:

I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THE ABOVE PARAGRAPH